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BC82 

Alarm Console

The BC82 Alarm Console is a central device for on-site employees to monitor and manage their alarm system 
with an integrated camera, powerful siren, wireless sensor hub, integrated backup battery and more.

Arm/disarm keypad

	• Touchscreen keypad to easily arm/disarm one or more 
sites within a given location

	• A duress code can be entered to silently raise an alarm 
while disarming the system

	• Easily accessible panic button for emergency situations

Powerful intrusion deterrence

	• 90dB internal siren to scare off intruders

Built-in wireless sensor  hub

	• Integrated wireless hub can connect up to 60 
wireless intrusion sensors or the BX21 wireless relay

	• Up to 300 ft (90 m) line-of-sight range

Integrated camera and speaker

	• Get a video record of every arm/disarm event with  
the Console’s built-in camera

	• Communicate with staff or visitors directly from 
Command via the Console’s two-way speaker

Live camera feeds and device status

	• Employees can view live camera feeds from around 
the property for added security and visibility

	• See the status of every alarm device in the building to 
easily find if an active device is preventing the system 
from being armed

Backup battery and cellular module

	• Built-in 12-hour backup battery in case of power loss
	• Compatible with the ACC-CEL-LTE Cellular Backup 
Module in case of internet outage
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*Video streaming not supported if connected via RS485. 
For compliance and regional availability, please see https://www.verkada.com/alarms-availability/

BC82 Alarm Console

Tech Specs

Power and network

 Power Consumption 25W Connectivity

Ethernet 10/100Mbps
Bluetooth 5.0
Sub-GHz transceiver (863MHz - 928MHz)
2x USB 2.0, 1x RS485*

Power Input Optionality PoE+ (802.3at)
12-24 VDC Wireless Communication Proprietary 915 MHz (US, Canada) /  

868 MHz (UK, Europe) / 916.8 MHz (ANZ)

Backup Battery (Internal) 12-hour battery backup (34.4 watt-hour 
rechargeable lithium-ion battery) Wireless Range

300 ft (90 m) line-of-sight
Real-world range depends  
on a variety of factors

 Dimensions

Tablet
Height: 309.9mm / 12.2in 
Width: 161.3mm / 6.35in 
Depth: 40.4mm / 1.59in

Mount Plate
Length: 281.9mm / 11.1in
Width: 113.9mm / 4.5in
Height: 17.5mm / 0.7in

Operating
Temperature

0°C to 40°C / 32°F to 104°F;  
5-90% humidity

Weight

Tablet 
1,240g / 2.7lbs

Mount plate 
400g / 0.9lbs

Warranty 10 years

Certifications FCC, CE, ICES, NDAA

Included Accessories Gray steel mount with powder  
coat finish, assembly tool Mounting Options Wall Mount Plate or Table Stand  

(sold separately)

General

Installation

Display 10.1” LED-backlit multi-touch
1960 x 1200 resolution Audio

Mono speaker (90dB at 1 meter)
Buzzer (90dB at 3 meters)
3.5mm jack for external speakers
Dual microphones

Camera 8MP Camera
1080p HD video

Console features

https://www.verkada.com/alarms-availability/
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Optional table top mounting stand for the Alarm Console or Alarm Keypads.

Compatible with 

BC82 Alarm Console, BK11 Alarm Keypad, BK21 Alarm Keypad + Wireless Hub

ACC-CON-STND-1 

Alarm Console 
Table Stand

Tech Specs

Model Number ACC-CON-STND-1 Weight 1560g / 3.4lbs

Material Steel Alloy Box Dimensions
Length: 215mm / 8.5in
Width: 215mm / 8.5in
Height: 265mm / 10.5in

Dimensions
Length: 165mm / 6.5in
Width: 165mm / 6.5in
Height: 230mm / 9.1in

Box Weight 2080g / 4.6lbs

Color Black
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Ordering  
Information

BC82 Alarm Console pricing

Model Number Description Cost (MSRP) USD

BC82-HW BC82 Alarm Console $1,499

ACC-CON-STD-1 Table Top Mounting Stand (optional) $199

LIC-BB-1Y 1-Year Basic Alarm License $600

LIC-BB-3Y 3-Year Basic Alarm License $1,800

LIC-BB-5Y 5-Year Basic Alarm License $3,000

LIC-BB-10Y 10-Year Basic Alarm License $6,000

LIC-BA-1Y 1-Year Standard Alarm License $1,500

LIC-BA-3Y 3-Year Standard Alarm License $4,500

LIC-BA-5Y 5-Year Standard Alarm License $7,500

LIC-BA-10Y 10-Year Standard Alarm License $15,000

LIC-BV-1Y 1-Year Premium Alarm License $12,000

LIC-BV-3Y 3-Year Premium Alarm License $36,000

LIC-BV-5Y 5-Year Premium Alarm License $60,000

LIC-BV-10Y 10-Year Premium Alarm License $120,000

LIC-BB Basic Alarm License pricing*
Includes alarm monitoring with no video verification

LIC-BA Standard Alarm License pricing* 
Includes professional monitoring with video verification, up to 100 events/month

LIC-BV Premium Alarm License pricing*
Includes professional monitoring with video verification, up to 1,000 events/month

*One Alarm License needed per physical address; required to operate all Verkada Alarms hardware.


